
GRAND-PRIX de Trois-Rivières
FASCAR
Course 
Race (20 Laps / 30:00)

Circuit Trois-Rivières (2.433 Km)

7/31/2004  4:10 PM

Printed: 7/31/2004 5:31:50 PM Licensed to:  Autodrome St.-Eustache

www.amb-it.com
Orbits Oval 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 102.490
Best Tm: 1:22.172, Spd: 106.591
Margin of Victory: 7.059

by: (33) Bertrand GODIN
RaceTime: 28:29

Pos 
1
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DNS

PIC 

1
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7
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17
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No. 
21
33
57
37
48
11
12
9
8

95
67

97.3
03
14
98
22
20
55
13
19

3 Jr
80
56
44

Name 
Jean-Francois DERY
Bertrand GODIN
Stephane LECOURS
Marc BEGIN
Andre BEAUDOIN
Steven BOISSO.
Stephane BOUCHARD
Yvon BEDARD
Marc-Andre CLICHE
Jacques VILLENEUVE
Renaud BLAIS
Jacques POULIN
Martin LACOMBE
Daniel GUAY
Etienne BOUDREAULT
Jean POULIN
Josee BERGERON
Remi LEBREUX
Jean OUELLET
Jean-Francois DUMOU
Sylvain LACOMBE
Donald THEETGE
Marc  BEAUDOIN
Jean GAGNE

Class 
FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

FASCAR

Laps 
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
17
15
15
11
9
6
0
8

Diff 

7.059
17.983
36.054
37.290
46.078
48.897
50.631

1:24.617
1:35.100
--1 Lap--

23.967
26.058
43.289

1:29.402
--2 Laps--
--3 Laps--
--5 Laps--

14.333
--9 Laps--

--11 Laps--
--14 Laps--
--20 Laps--
12:49.077

Total Tm 
28:29.195
28:36.254
28:47.178
29:05.249
29:06.485
29:15.273
29:18.092
29:19.826
29:53.812
30:04.295
28:38.319
29:02.286
29:04.377
29:21.608
30:07.721
27:47.390
28:43.114
22:34.011
22:48.344
16:41.228
13:53.894
8:52.045

1.117
12:50.194

Best Tm 
1:23.408
1:22.172
1:23.777
1:22.769
1:24.605
1:22.864
1:23.783
1:23.170
1:22.792
1:22.896
1:24.998
1:26.441
1:25.997
1:27.832
1:29.475
1:28.316
1:32.418
1:25.297
1:26.117
1:26.845
1:28.112
1:27.296

-.---
1:32.331

Prov./State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC 

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

Sponsor 
CENTURY 21

MCI

VIRAGO RACING

DISTANCE RACIN

J.A. LARUE

EXCAVATION MAR

WEDDEL

COCA-COLA

TRANSPORT L.F.L

LAFLAMME MOTO

NAPA PIECES D'A

RADIO 97,3

R.LACOMBE & FR

AIR SAGUENEY

E.BOUDREAULT V

PIECES D'AUTO C

ENCHERES F.L.Y.

CAGES AUX SPOR

SUSPENSION TUR

BLANCHETTE HAR

R.LACOMBE & FR

AUTO FRANK & M

LAV

TOP QUALITY AUT

Race Results
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